MATHEMATICS FOR COMPUTER SCIENCE

A One Day Seminar to be held at the Department of Computer Science,

10.30

11.00

11.15

12.00

12.45

2.15

3.45

4.15

5.00

University of Warwick.

Wednesday 29th April 1987
Arrival and coffee
Welcome and Introduction

Prof Graham Nudd (Chairman)

Dr Steve Russ

Mathematics in Computing: Theory and Applications

Prof Mike Paterson

Computer Science and Computer Systems Engineering at University

Prof Mathai Joseph

Lunch (Radcliffe House)

Examples illustrating the role of mathematics in computing:

Dr Meurig Beynon: Formal languages and automatic programming tools
Dr Tony Cohn: Logic and automatic theorem proving

Dr Roland Wilson: Mathematical modelling and image processing

Tea (Staff Common Room)

Computer Power and Mathematics in the Sixth Form

Dr David Tall

Final Discussion ............. ending about 5.30

Further details overleaf.



