MATHEMATICS FOR COMPUTER SCIENCE

A One Day Seminar to be held at the Department of Computer Science, University of Warwick.

Wednesday 29th April 1987

10.30	Arrival and coffee
11.00	Welcome and Introduction Prof Graham Nudd (Chairman) Dr Steve Russ
11.15	Mathematics in Computing: Theory and Applications Prof Mike Paterson
12.00	Computer Science and Computer Systems Engineering at University Prof Mathai Joseph
12.45	Lunch (Radcliffe House)
2.15	Examples illustrating the role of mathematics in computing: Dr Meurig Beynon: Formal languages and automatic programming tools Dr Tony Cohn: Logic and automatic theorem proving Dr Roland Wilson: Mathematical modelling and image processing
3.45	Tea (Staff Common Room)
4.15	Computer Power and Mathematics in the Sixth Form Dr David Tall
5.00	Final Discussionending about 5.30

Further details overleaf.